Tripp Lite Single-Phase
Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
Tripp Lite has the complete solution for IP Power Distribution,
Monitoring and Management.
ü	RELIABLE POWER DISTRIBUTION FOR HIGH-DENSITY IT ENVIRONMENTS
ü	UP TO 40 OUTLETS OF POWER DISTRIBUTION FROM A UPS, OUTLET OR GENERATOR
ü	HORIZONTAL 1U AND VERTICAL 0U RACKMOUNT, WALL-MOUNT OR
UNDER-COUNTER CONFIGURATIONS
Key Features and Benefits:
•	Metered models display total power consumption of connected equipment, assuring maximum
PDU utilization without risk of overload
•	Monitored models support remote monitoring of load level and site conditions
•	Switched models support individual outlet control and remote monitoring of load level and
site conditions
•	Automatic Transfer Switching feature allows operation from a secondary input source
if the primary input fails
•	Hot-Swappable models allow for UPS maintenance without interrupting power to
connected equipment
PDU FEATURES BY GROUPING
Basic
PDUs
Metered
PDUs
Monitored
PDUs
Switched
PDUs
DISTRIBUTE POWER to multiple devices (multiple outlets) ü ü ü ü
LOCALLY VIEW PDU load (amps) (digital load meter) ü ü ü
REMOTELY VIEW PDU load (amps) & alarm conditions
(network interface / software)
ü ü
REMOTELY CONTROL individual outlets
(network interface / software / switchable outlets)
ü
See Reverse for Individual Product Specifications.
PDUMV20HV
PDUMNH15 PDUMH30HVNET PDUBH20
PDU Specifications
For More Information,
Contact Your Tripp Lite
Sales Representative Tripp Lite has been a trusted manufacturer of
innovative solutions for over 85 years!
Model Number
Input Voltage Capacity
Input Plug
Input Cord
Length
Outlet #1 Outlet #2 Form
Factor(F)
Toolless
Mounting120 208 240 230 Peak Continuous Qty. Type Qty. Type
BASIC PDUs
PDU1215 X 15A 15A 5-15P 15 ft. 13 5-15R  -  - 1U
PDU1220 X 20A 20A 5-20P 15 ft. 13 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDU1220T X 20A 20A L5-20P 15 ft. 13 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDU1230 X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 15 ft. 2 C19 16 C13 1U
PDU12IEC X X X X 16A 16A C20 inlet(C) User-Supplied 2 C19 12 C13 1U
PDU2430 X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 15 ft. 24 5-15R  -  - 1U
PDUH20DV X X X X 20A(A) 16A C20 inlet 12 ft. 2 C19 12 C13 1U
PDUH20HVL6 X X 20A(A) 16A L6-20P 15 ft. 2 C19 12 C13 1U
PDUNV X X X X 16A 16A C20, 5-15P, 5-20P(C, D),
L5-20P, L6-20P, C14 10 ft. 2 C19 12 C13 1U
PDUV15 X 15A 15A 5-15P 15 ft. 12 5-15R  -  - 0U ü
PDU1415 X 15A 15A 5-15P 15 ft. 14 5-15R  -  - 0U ü
PDU1420T X 20A 20A L5-20P 15 ft. 14 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUV20 X 20A 20A 5-20P 15 ft. 12 5-15R  -  - 0U ü
PDUV30HV X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 10 ft. 6 C19 32 C13 0U ü
PDU40TDUAL X 40A 40A (2x20) L5-20P, 5-20P (x2)(B) 2 x 10 ft. 40 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
METERED PDUs
PDUMH15 X 15A 15A 5-15P 15 ft. 13 5-15R  -  - 1U
PDUMH20 X 20A 20A L5-20P, 5-20P(B) 15 ft. 12 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDUMH30 X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 15 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDUMH20HV X X X 20A(A) 16A C20 inlet, L6-20P 12 ft. 2 C19 8 C13 1U
PDUMH30HV X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 12 ft. 2 C19 8 C13 2U
PDUMH32HV X 32A 32A IEC309 32A (2P+E) 12 ft. 2 C19 16 C13 2U
PDUMV15 X 15A 15A 5-15P 15 ft. 16 5-15R  -  - 0U ü
PDUMV20 X 20A 20A L5-20P, 5-20P(B) 15 ft. 20 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUMV20HV X X X 20A(A) 16A C20 inlet, L6-20P(C) 10 ft. 6 C19 32 C13 0U ü
PDUMV30 X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 10 ft. 24 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUMV30HV X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 10 ft. 6 C19 24 C13 0U ü
PDUMV40 X 40A 40A (2x20) L5-20P, 5-20P (x2)(B) 2 x 10 ft. 32 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
MONITORED PDUs
PDUMNH15 X 15A(A) 12A 5-15P 12 ft. 16 5-15R  -  - 1U
PDUMNH20 X 20A(A) 16A L5-20P, 5-20P(B) 12 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDUMNH20HV X X X 20A(A) 16A C20, L6-20P 8.5 ft. 8 C13  -  - 1U
PDUMNH30 X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 10 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 2U
PDUMNH30HV X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 12 ft. 12 C13 4 C19 2U
PDUMNH32HV X 32A 32A IEC309 32A (2P+E) 12 ft. 4 C19 12 C13 2U
PDUMNV15 X 15A(A) 12A 5-15P 10 ft. 16 5-15R  -  - 0U ü
PDUMNV20 X 20A(A) 16A L5-20P, 5-20P(B) 10 ft. 24 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUMNV20HV X X X 20A(A) 16A C20, L6-20P(C) 10 ft. 20 C13 4 C19 0U ü
PDUMNV30 X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 10 ft. 24 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUMNV30HV X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 10 ft. 20 C13 4 C19 0U ü
SWITCHED PDUs
PDUMH15NET X 15A(A) 12A 5-15P 12 ft. 16 C13  -  - 1U
PDUMH20NET X 20A(A) 16A L5-20P, 5-20P 12 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDUMH30NET X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 10 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 2U
PDUMH15HVNET X X X 15A(A) 12A C14 inlet(C) 6.5 ft 8 C13  -  - 1U
PDUMH20HVNET X X X 20A(A) 16A C20 inlet(C) 8.5 ft. 8 C13  -  - 1U
PDUMH30HV19NET X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 10 ft. 8 C13 6 C19 2U
PDUMH30HVNET X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 10 ft. 16 C13  -  - 2U
PDUMH32HVNET X 32A 32A IEC309 32A (2P+E) 12 ft. 2 C19 16 C13 2U
PDUMV15NET X 15A(A) 12A 5-15P 10 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUMV20NET X 20A(A) 16A L5-20P, 5-20P(B) 10 ft. 24 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUMV30NET X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 10 ft. 24 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 0U ü
PDUMV20HVNET X X X 20A(A) 16A C20, L6-20P(C) 10 ft. 4 C19 20 C13 0U ü
PDUMV30HVNET X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 10 ft. 4 C19 20 C13 0U ü
PDUMV32HVNET X 30A(A) 24A IEC309 32A (2P+E) 10 ft. 4 C19 20 C13 0U ü
METERED PDUs WITH AUTO TRANSFER SWITCHING
PDUMH15AT X 15A 15A 5-15P (x2) 2 x 12 ft. 8 5-15R  -  - 1U
PDUMH20AT X 20A 20A L5-20P, 5-20P (x2)(B) 2 x 12 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDUMH30AT X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P (x2) 10 ft. 1 L5-30R 24 5-15/20R(F) 2U
PDUMH20HVAT X X X 20A(A) 16A C20 inlet (x2) 12 ft. 2 C19 8 C13 1U
PDUMH30HVAT X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P (x2) 10 ft. 1 L6-30R 2 C19 2U
SWITCHED PDUs WITH AUTO TRANSFER SWITCHING
PDUMH15ATNET X 15A 15A 5-15P 2 x 12 ft. 8 5-15R  -  - 1U
PDUMH20ATNET X 20A 20A L5-20P, 5-20P(B) 2 x 12 ft. 16 5-15/20R(E)  -  - 1U
PDUMH30ATNET X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P 10 ft. 1 L5-30R 24 5-15/20R(F) 2U
PDUMH20HVATNET X X X 20A(A) 16A C20 inlet (x2)(C) 2 x 12 ft. 2 C19 8 C13 1U
PDUMH30HVATNET X X 30A(A) 24A L6-30P 10 ft. 1 L6-30R 2/16 C19/C13 2U
HOT-SWAP PDUs
PDUB15 X 15A(A) 12A 5-15P (x2) 10 ft. 8 5-15R  -  - 2U
PDUB20 X 20A(A) 16A 5-20P (x2) 10 ft. 4 5-15/20R 4 5-15R 2U
PDUB30 X 30A(A) 24A L5-30P (x2) 10 ft. 6 5-15/20R 1 L5-30R 2U
PDUBHV10 X X X 10A 10A C14 inlet (x2) 6 ft. 8 C13  -  - 2U
PDUBHV20 X X X 20A 20A C20 inlet (x2) 6 ft. 6 C13 2 C19 2U
(A) Agency-derated input is 80% of maximum input. (B) Includes twist-lock L5-20P plug(s) with adapter(s) to convert to straight-blade 5-20P plug(s). (C) For 230V applications, connect the inlet to a user-supplied input cord
with a region-specific plug. (D) Includes fixed input cord with20 inlet, plus adapters for C14, 5-15P, 5-20P, L5-20P and L6-20P. (E) 5-15/20R outlets are compatible with 5-15P and 5-20P plugs. (F) 0U represents vertical
installation. PDUs also support surface mounting.
201102171 95-3220
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite follows a policy of continuous improvement.
Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual product may differ slightly from photo.
1111 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609
773.869.1111 • www.tripplite.com